
Lubrifiant Chaîne 
Toutes Conditions 

WD-40 BIKE 

Carton de 12 aérosols 250 ml 

Réf. 33 803/46 

CARTON PALETTE 
Quantité / 

Carton 

Dim. carton 

L*l*H 
En mm 

Poids 

carton 
Kg 

Nb cartons 

/ couche 

Quantité 

aérosols           
par couche 

Nb de 

couches 

Nb de 

cartons par 
palette 

Nb 

d’aérosols  
par palette 

Hauteur  

(en m) 

Poids          

(Kg) 

 

12 

 

 

165*228*

200 

 

 

3.16 

 

24 

 

288 

 

8 

 

192 

 

2304 

 

1,755 

 

606.84 

 

Code barre unitaire = 5 032227 337039 

 

 

Code barre carton =05 032227 338036 

 
 


